
Seavington Cricket Club 1993

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Ref/Round Venue Result

24-Apr Sat 1st XI Ruishton League                     Away Lost - 71 runs

01-May Sat 1st XI East Huntspill League                     Home Lost - 31 runs

08-May Sat 1st XI Dowlish Wake League                     Away Lost - 7 wkts

12-May Wed 1st XI Furnham Evening League                     Home Lost - 4 wkts

15-May Sat 1st XI Wiveliscombe League                     Away Losing Draw

19-May Wed 1st XI Rejects Evening League                     Away Won - 14 runs

22-May Sat 1st XI Hardington Mandeville League                     Home Lost - 21 runs

26-May Wed 1st XI 3 C'S E. League Cup                     Away Lost - 7 wkts

29-May Sat 1st XI Lympsham League                     Away Drawn

31-May Mon 1st XI Tintinhull League                     Home Lost - 47 runs

05-Jun Sat 1st XI Puriton League                     Home Lost - 107 runs

09-Jun Wed 1st XI Shepton Beauchamp Friendly                     Away Won - 5 wkts

12-Jun Sat 1st XI Londonaires League                     Away Lost - 99 runs

14-Jun Mon 1st XI Crewkerne Post Office Evening League                     Away Lost - 10 wkts

16-Jun Wed 1st XI Perry Street Evening League                     Away Lost - Runs (D/L)

19-Jun Sat 1st XI Bridgwater Dragons League                     Home Won - 8 wkts

23-Jun Wed 1st XI Sweb Evening League                     Away Won - 4 wkts

26-Jun Sat 1st XI Fivehead League                     Home Lost - 6 wkts

30-Jun Wed 1st XI Nyanza Evening League                     Away Lost - 32 runs

03-Jul Sat 1st XI Ruishton League                     Home Lost - 8 wkts

07-Jul Wed 1st XI Stockland And Yarcombe Evening League                     Home Won - 9 runs

10-Jul Sat 1st XI East Huntspill League                     Away Lost - 144 runs

11-Jul Sun 1st XI Badgerline Friendly                     Home Won - 128 runs

17-Jul Sat 1st XI Dowlish Wake League                     Home Lost - 9 wkts

24-Jul Sat 1st XI Wiveliscombe League                     Home Lost - 9 wkts

31-Jul Sat 1st XI Hardington Mandeville League                     Away Lost - 7 wkts

07-Aug Sat 1st XI Lympsham League                     Home Lost - 105 runs

21-Aug Sat 1st XI Londonaires League                     Home Lost - 10 wkts

28-Aug Sat 1st XI Bridgwater Dragons League                     Away Lost - 90 runs

29-Aug Sun 1st XI Puriton League                     Away Lost - 5 wkts

30-Aug Mon 1st XI Tintinhull League                     Away Lost - 7 wkts

04-Sep Sat 1st XI Fivehead League                     Away Lost - 191 runs

Cricket Statistics for Windows 19:38  03-Mar-2011


